DPW - As of June 2020

Buildings - total hours
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Jan | Feb | Mar | Apr | May | Jun | Jul | Aug | Sep | Oct | Nov | Dec
m2017| 45 | 97.5| 124 | 135 | 45 |41.5|75.5| 33 |152.5| 85 | 60.5(148.5
m2018| 45 (235 8 65 | 68.5| 157 | 196 | 219 | 155 | 186 | 50 | 135
m 2019|1285 68 | 133 | 139 | 175 | 194 | 168 | 198 | 188 |197.5/220.5| 201
m2020| 80 91 84 74 98 | 172 0 0 0 0 0 0
Stormwater Management - total hours
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Jan | Feb | Mar | Apr | May | Jun | Jul | Aug | Sep | Oct | Nov | Dec
m2017| 61 45 0 0 0 0 |515| 0 [545| 31 |295]|61.5
m2018| 61 |55.5(| 17 | 125 | 150 | 107 | 105 | 122 | 75 80 69 85
m2019| 33 0 45 65 69 59 88 67 51 89 33 32
m2020| 21 56 41 58 65 67 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buildings - Total Hours:

The DPW measures time spent on building maintenance,

including maintenace of Borough Hall, Parson Pond Park Building, Concession
Stand, Fire Dept Buildings, Ambulance Corps.,

DPW Garage, Police Dept. & OEM Building

Stormwater Management - Total Hours:

The DPW measures time spent on Storm Water
Management, including catch basin repairs, cleaning,
drainage & dredging
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Road Maintenance - total hours

Jan

Feb | Mar | Apr | May | Jun | Jul | Aug | Sep | Oct

Nov

Dec

w2017

275 | 370 | 270 | 303 |232.5/493.5| 341 | 749 | 38.5| 126

79

117

m 2018

275 | 21 | 118 | 343 | 212 | 181 | 172 | 506 | 274 | 291

139.5

91

m 2019

31

20 | 73 | 111 | 158 | 219 | 192 | 207 | 125 | 157

112

326

m 2020

229 | 210 | 306 | 170 | 178 | 201 | O 0 0 0
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Total Hours

Jan

Feb | Mar | Apr | May | Jun | Jul | Aug | Sep | Oct

Nov

Dec

w2017

1486|1448 | 1546 | 1401|1428 {1593 | 1296 | 1583 | 1252|1109

1173

1857

m 2018

1486|1246 | 1856|1764 | 1889|1819 | 1825|2019 | 2383|2121

1591

1807

m 2019

1583|1740|1911| 1863|1966 | 1969 | 1968 | 2126 | 2260 | 1988

1867

2912

m 2020

1737|1875|2118 | 1452|1562 |1820| O 0 0 0

Road Maintenance - Total Hours:

The DPW measures time spent on road maintenance,
including tree triming/removal, blacktop, cracksealing,
street/road signs, street sweepings, and
crosswalk/stop bars/markings

Total Hours:
Total hours spent on all activities.



DPW Hauling

Cardboard/Paper (tons)

Comingled (tons)
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Jan | Feb | Mar | Apr | May | Jun | Jul | Aug | Sep | Oct | Nov | Dec Jan | Feb | Mar | Apr | May | Jun | Jul | Aug | Sep | Oct | Nov | Dec
m2017|7.15 | 4.65 |10.27| 8.74 |113.21(10.49/10.06(/11.92| 8.55 | 7.83 | 8.14 (11.49 m2017(5.78| 0.9 | 2.56(3.19|2.41|3.89|3.52|254(283| 56 |291|244
M 2018| 8.68 | 6.54 | 8.54 |{12.39(10.86|12.59| 6.38 |14.09| 8.05 |15.28|14.24(17.03 m2018|1.41|8.05|5.61|5.04(291|5.15|1.63|2.68|4.13|4.16| 4.6 |4.74
m2019| 8.03 |12.86| 9.85 [15.35| 8.53 |17.79|11.48| 13.2 | 6.28 | 8.85 |10.72(21.66 m2019| 171|257 352|218 | 3.2 |1.35|6.52| 5.2 [4.17|3.89 | 294 |3.76
m2020|9.31| 8.4 | 8.4 | 13.8|13.86/16.12 m2020| 3.3 (191 3 |6.01| 2.6 |3.07

Metal (tons)
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May

Jun
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w2017

5.7

11.19{ 9.32

9.91

8.53

9.21

6.42

8.65

6.68

7.66

6.16

m 2018

8.07

3.63

11.9|9.74

11.21

10.55

6.96

10.19

15.37

15.52

8.88

9.4

m 2019

12.54| 2.3 | 3.64

5.6

4.5

2.6

9.16

10.19

12.34

m 2020

5.5

8.67

5.68 | 5.73

8.77

10.04




